Track Kings
Fazenda Capuava
25/09/2022 o=

Track Day Kings

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4D 25/09/2022 12:48 .
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:03.314 +1.870 13:26:42.696
(4) Alexandre Bardelli 6 2:04.371 +2.927 13:28:47.067
1 2:05.021 +11.715 13:19:19.452 7 2:02.421 +0.977 13:30:49.488
2 2:00.153 +6.847 13:21:19.605 8 2:01.444 - 13:32:50.932
3 2:02.220 +8.914 13:23:21.825
4 1:55.648 +2.342 13:25:17.473 (13) Bryan robson do nascimento
5 1:55.345 +2.039 13:27:12.818 1 2:20.641 +19.171 13:18:43.908
6 1:56.998 +3.692 13:29:09.816 2 2:08.014 +6.544 13:20:51.922
7  1:53.306 R 13:31:03.122 3 2:06.429 +4.959 13:22:58.351
8 1:56.550 +3.244 13:32:59.672 4 2:04.112 +2.642 13:25:02.463
5 2:03.680 +2.210 13:27:06.143
(19) Dalton Luiz Stavis 6 2:09.831 +8.361 13:29:15.974
1 1:55.403 +1.420 13:17:49.492 7 2:05.789 +4.319 13:31:21.763
2 1:55.514 +1.531 13:19:45.006 8 2:01.470 | - 13:33:23.233
3 1:54.280 +0.297 13:21:39.286
4 1:54.058 +0.075 13:23:33.344 (78) Tiago Porto
5 1:53.983 - 13:25:27.327 1 2:22.838 +19.089 13:19:52.981
6 1:59.406 +5.423 13:27:26.733 2 2:14.615 +10.866 13:22:07.596
7 1:54.044 +0.061 13:29:20.777 3 2:06.808 +3.059 13:24:14.404
8 2:01.247 +7.264 13:31:22.024 4 2:12.929 +9.180 13:26:27.333
9 1:57.201 +3.218 13:33:19.225 5 2:12.094 +8.345 13:28:39.427
6 2:08.342 +4.593 13:30:47.769
(33) Felipe Ferreira Ribeiro 7 2:03.749 - 13:32:51.518
1 2:04.747 +10.759 13:18:08.873
2 2:01.730 +7.742 13:20:10.603 (10) Bruno dos Santos Brito
3 1:56.593 +2.605 13:22:07.196 1 2:29.591 +23.589 13:18:58.991
4 1:55.986 +1.998 13:24:03.182 2 2:11.973 +5.971 13:21:10.964
5 1:54.289 +0.301 13:25:57.471 3 2:12.743 +6.741 13:23:23.707
6 1:54.729 +0.741 13:27:52.200 4 2:08.771 +2.769 13:25:32.478
7 1:53.088 - 13:29:46.188 5 2:09.455 +3.453 13:27:41.933
8 1:54.653 +0.665 13:31:40.841 6 2:07.592 +1.590 13:29:49.525
7 2:06.002 | - 13:31:55.527
(25) Douglas domingues
1 2:07.160 +12.481 13:18:48.875 (44) Jeferson Vieira dos Santos
2 2:03.976 +9.297 13:20:52.851 1 2:28.402 +19.678 13:18:07.523
3 2:00.607 +5.928 13:22:53.458 2 2:17.146 +8.422 13:20:24.669
4 1:57.851 +3.172 13:24:51.309 3 2:14.760 +6.036 13:22:39.429
5 2:00.393 +5.714 13:26:51.702 4 2:10.306 +1.582 13:24:49.735
6 1:54.679 - 13:28:46.381 5 2:08.724 - 13:26:58.459
7 1:57.814 +3.135 13:30:44.195 6 2:17.224 +8.500 13:29:15.683
8 1:55.308 +0.629 13:32:39.503 7 2:11.427 +2.703 13:31:27.110
8 2:15.488 +6.764 13:33:42.598
(34) Felipe Mathia de Jesus
1 2:03.865 +4.080 13:19:24.676 (50) Julio Cesar David
2 2:02.834 +3.049 13:21:27.510 1 2:29.086 +19.891 13:18:07.283
3 2:00.175 +0.390 13:23:27.685 2 2:16.133 +6.938 13:20:23.416
4 2:05.463 +5.678 13:25:33.148 3 2:16.995 +7.800 13:22:40.411
5 2:07.251 +7.466 13:27:40.399 4 2:13.313 +4.118 13:24:53.724
6 1:59.785 - 13:29:40.184 5 2:09.195 \ - 13:27:02.919
7 2:00.112 +0.327 13:31:40.296 6 2:15.154 +5.959 13:29:18.073
7 2:12.874 +3.679 13:31:30.947
(22) David brucker 8 2:17.369 +8.174 13:33:48.316
1 2:11.560 +10.240 13:19:06.235
2 2:06.710 +5.390 13:21:12.945
3 2:09.139 +7.819 13:23:22.084
4 2:03.049 +1.729 13:25:25.133
5 2:01.320 - 13:27:26.453
6 2:02.872 +1.552 13:29:29.325
7 2:04.916 +3.596 13:31:34.241
8 2:11.648 +10.328 13:33:45.889
(38) Gustavo Bomfim Wu
1 2:09.927 +8.483 13:18:18.408
2 2:09.304 +7.860 13:20:27.712
3 2:08.965 +7.521 13:22:36.677
4 2:02.705 +1.261 13:24:39.382
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